BLACK COMBE COUNTRY FAIR - 28 AUG 2017

SENIOR RACE

1 Darren Fishwick
2 Tim Ripper

3 Mark Bonner

4 Mick Ward

5 Joshua Fear

6 John Millen

7 Carlos Bedson
8 Rob Winfield

9 Matt Arnold
10 Nigel Jeff
11 Nick Sebley
12 Andy Ford
13 Michael Taylor
14 Rebecca Rooke
15 Gavin Lloyd
16 Neil Atkinson
17 Steve Wathall
18 Julian Donnelly
19 David Atkinson
20 Lynn Murray
21 Richard Howard
22 Simon Austin
23 Chris Roberts
24 Jonathan Bailey
25 Lindsay Buck
26 Nick Hodgkinson

JUNIOR/NOVICE RACE

1 Stephen Rees

2 Robert Albion
3 Edward Wake
4 Andy Lacey

5 Leah Albion

6 David Loughlin
7 Jen West

8 Rachel Read

Chorley
Black Combe Runners
Black Combe Runners

Northern Fell Running Club

U/A

Black Combe Runners
Cheshire Hill Racers
U/A

Blengdale AC

Buxton AC

Black Combe Runners
Horwich RMI

U/A

Black Combe Runners
Black Combe Runners

Cumberland Fell Runners

Retford AC
Black Combe Runners

Cumberland Fell Runners

Black Combe Runners
Denby Dale Travellers
Black Combe Runners
Black Combe Runners
Black Combe Runners

Cumberland Fell Runners

Otley AC

U/A

Broughton Runners
Seaton Athletics
Village Road Runners
Broughton Runners
Village Road Runners
Village Road Runners
Blengdale AC

MV40

MV40
M

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV50
MV50

MV40

MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
Lv40

MV50

MV60
MV40
LV50

MV50

u/15
u/17
u/15

U/17G

01:14:19
01:15:27
01:16:09
01:17:46
01:18:33
01:19:07
01:22:48
01:22:55
01:23:13
01:23:45
01:25:37
01:26:36
01:27:09
01:28:58
01:29:48
01:30:18
01:32:06
01:32:22
01:34:17
01:35:47
01:35:56
01:37:49
01:44:17
01:50:33
02:02:13
02:33:07

33:27
35:54
39:26
39:31
42:42
44:15
44:31
45:10

1st MV40

1st MV50

Ist L

1st LV40

1st MV60

1st G



