BLACK COMBE COUNTRY FAIR - 28 AUG 2017 SENIOR RACE

1	Darren Fishwick	Chorley	MV40	01:14:19 1st MV40
2	Tim Ripper	Black Combe Runners	M	01:15:27
3	Mark Bonner	Black Combe Runners	MV40	01:16:09
4	Mick Ward	Northern Fell Running Club	M	01:17:46
5	Joshua Fear	U/A	M	01:18:33
6	John Millen	Black Combe Runners	MV40	01:19:07
7	Carlos Bedson	Cheshire Hill Racers	MV40	01:22:48
8	Rob Winfield	U/A	M	01:22:55
9	Matt Arnold	Blengdale AC	MV40	01:23:13
10	Nigel Jeff	Buxton AC	MV50	01:23:45 1st MV50
11	Nick Sebley	Black Combe Runners	MV50	01:25:37
12	Andy Ford	Horwich RMI	M	01:26:36
13	Michael Taylor	U/A	MV40	01:27:09
14	Rebecca Rooke	Black Combe Runners	L	01:28:58 1st L
15	Gavin Lloyd	Black Combe Runners	M	01:29:48
16	Neil Atkinson	Cumberland Fell Runners	MV40	01:30:18
17	Steve Wathall	Retford AC	MV50	01:32:06
18	Julian Donnelly	Black Combe Runners	MV50	01:32:22
19	David Atkinson	Cumberland Fell Runners	MV50	01:34:17
20	Lynn Murray	Black Combe Runners	LV40	01:35:47 1st LV40
21	Richard Howard	Denby Dale Travellers	MV50	01:35:56
22	Simon Austin	Black Combe Runners	M	01:37:49
23	Chris Roberts	Black Combe Runners	MV60	01:44:17 1st MV60
24	Jonathan Bailey	Black Combe Runners	MV40	01:50:33
25	Lindsay Buck	Cumberland Fell Runners	LV50	02:02:13
26	Nick Hodgkinson	Otley AC	MV50	02:33:07
JUNIOR/NOVICE RACE				
1	Stephen Rees	U/A	U/15	33:27
2	Robert Albion	Broughton Runners	U/17	35:54
3	Edward Wake	Seaton Athletics	U/15	39:26
4	Andy Lacey	Village Road Runners	M	39:31
5	Leah Albion	Broughton Runners	U/17G	42:42 1st G
6	David Loughlin	Village Road Runners	M	44:15
7	Jen West	Village Road Runners	L	44:31
8	Rachel Read	Blengdale AC	L	45:10